

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 4956/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2006 in WP No. 1767/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ABDUL SHAGOOR MOHAMMED(D) TH.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD IILYAS MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Pervez A.Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned by one week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master